CAPP Consideration Level

Talent Confirmation
Top 8
Top 8

World Class
Top 8
Top 8
Top 8
Top 8

World Class
Top 8
Top 8
Top 8

World Class
Top 8

International
Top 8

International

Athlete
Alister Mcqueen
Gregory Stewart

Joshua Cassidy
Joshua Cassidy
Joshua Cassidy
Katie Pegg
Liam Stanley
Anthony Bouchard
Anthony Bouchard
Jesse Zesseu
Jesse Zesseu
Keegan Gaunt
Nandini Sharma
Sarah Mickey
TiannaRissling
Charlotte Bolton
Jasmyn Mcculloch
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2024 CAPP Mid-Year Consideration List - Paralympic

Paralympic Event
Men's Javelin Throw F57
Men's Shot Put F46
Men's5,000m T54
Men's 1,500m T54
Men's 800m T54
Women's Shot Put F46
Men's1,500m T38
Men's 100m T52
Men's 400m T52
Men's Discus Throw F37
Men's Long Jump T37
Women's 1,500m T13
Women's 400m T54

Women's Discus Throw F55
Women's LongJump T38

Women's Shot Put F41
Women's Shot Put F46

(as of April 1,2024)

Performance Standard
Performance Standard
Performance Standard
Performance Standard
Performance Standard
Performance Standard
Performance Standard
Performance Standard
Performance Standard
Performance Standard
Performance Standard
Performance Standard
Performance Standard
Performance Standard
Performance Standard
Performance Standard
Performance Standard

37.16
15.84
9:52.37
2:58.78
1:32.83
11.15
4:08.15
17.67
1:03.15
52.32
5.78
4:53.75
56.57
22.18
4.17
8.85
9.09

2023-11-25
2024-02-03
2024-02-06
2024-02-05
2024-02-04
2024-02-14
2024-02-15
2023-11-23
2023-11-21
2023-11-21
2023-11-24
2023-11-22
2024-02-14
2023-09-09
2023-11-25
2024-02-11
2023-09-24

Thelist includes athletes eligible for addition to CAPP or existing CAPP athletes eligible for consideration for promotion within CAPP.
All other current CAPP athletes are eligible for consideration at their existing level.
Athletes must have declared by March 27, 2024

Reason for Consideration Best Performance Best Performance Date Current CAPP Level

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
World Class
International
International
World Class
World Class
World Class
International
World Class
Talent Confirmation
World Class
International

Declared

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes



