

2024 CAPP Mid-Year Consideration List - Paralympic (as of April 1, 2024)

CAPP Consideration Level	Athlete	Paralympic Event	Reason for Consideration	Best Performance	Best Performance Date	Current CAPP Level	Declared
Talent Confirmation	Alister Mcqueen	Men's Javelin Throw F57	Performance Standard	37.16	2023-11-25	N/A	Yes
Top 8	Gregory Stewart	Men's Shot Put F46	Performance Standard	15.84	2024-02-03	N/A	Yes
Top 8	Joshua Cassidy	Men's 5,000m T54	Performance Standard	9:52.37	2024-02-06	N/A	Yes
World Class	Joshua Cassidy	Men's 1,500m T54	Performance Standard	2:58.78	2024-02-05	N/A	Yes
Top 8	Joshua Cassidy	Men's 800m T54	Performance Standard	1:32.83	2024-02-04	N/A	Yes
Top 8	Katie Pegg	Women's Shot Put F46	Performance Standard	11.15	2024-02-14	N/A	Yes
Top 8	Liam Stanley	Men's 1,500m T38	Performance Standard	4:08.15	2024-02-15	World Class	Yes
Top 8	Anthony Bouchard	Men's 100m T52	Performance Standard	17.67	2023-11-23	International	Yes
World Class	Anthony Bouchard	Men's 400m T52	Performance Standard	1:03.15	2023-11-21	International	Yes
Top 8	Jesse Zesseu	Men's Discus Throw F37	Performance Standard	52.32	2023-11-21	World Class	Yes
Top 8	Jesse Zesseu	Men's Long Jump T37	Performance Standard	5.78	2023-11-24	World Class	Yes
Top 8	Keegan Gaunt	Women's 1,500m T13	Performance Standard	4:53.75	2023-11-22	World Class	Yes
World Class	Nandini Sharma	Women's 400m T54	Performance Standard	56.57	2024-02-14	International	Yes
Top 8	Sarah Mickey	Women's Discus Throw F55	Performance Standard	22.18	2023-09-09	World Class	Yes
International	Tianna Rissling	Women's Long Jump T38	Performance Standard	4.17	2023-11-25	Talent Confirmation	Yes
Top 8	Charlotte Bolton	Women's Shot Put F41	Performance Standard	8.85	2024-02-11	World Class	Yes
International	Jasmyn Mcculloch	Women's Shot Put F46	Performance Standard	9.09	2023-09-24	International	Yes

The list includes athletes eligible for addition to CAPP or existing CAPP athletes eligible for consideration for promotion within CAPP. All other current CAPP athletes are eligible for consideration at their existing level.

Athletes must have declared by March 27, 2024